NexaParts B.V.
Duurzaamheidstraat 33
8094SC, Hattemerbroek

E-MAIL info@nexaparts.nl
TEL +31 38 2024038
KVK 87151227

Feuerwehrschlauch - ECO - komplett - 25mm / 1" - Nok 31 - (10 meter)

https://www.nexaparts.de/feuerwehrschlauch-eco-komplett-25mm-1-nok-31-10-meter

Specificaties
Productnummer
EAN

Merk

Categorie

Style
Diepte/lengte
Breedte

Hoogte

Gewicht
Innendurchmesser
Lange
Knaggenabstand
AulRengréiRe
Innere GrolRe
Abmessungen
Auf3enwand
Durchmesserschlauch @
Farbe

Farbe

fur

Innenwand
Material

Modell
Arbeitsdruck
Berstdruck
Nennweite
Qualitat

12938
9501597398385
NexaParts
Schlauche
10m
1000.00
2.50

2.50

1.10 Kg
25mm mm
10m

DN31

DN31

DN31

Volle rol 10m
Canvas

1

Wit

Wit

Water, Brandwering, Bewatering, Landbouw

Canvas

Canvas

Slang Budget (Wit)

10 bar
30 bar
DN31

Budget
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